Tel: +44 (0)1675 466992         Fax: +44 (0)1675 466994         www.sampling.co.uk            e-mail: info@sampling.co.uk
SAMPLING
S Y S T E M S
Ultra Adhesive LabelsMini-Drums & Storage Containers
Options
Toggle Clamps -
To secure the lid
we recommend
the use of toggle
clamps
Use 3 toggle
clamps per Mini-
Drum
‘O’ Ring Seals -
Available in:
Silicone
Viton
Nitrile
Height Diameter
Part No. Part No. Volume
A434-1 A446-1 1 litre 155mm 100mm
A434-2 A446-2 2 litres 175mm 130mm
A434-3 A446-3 3 litres 185mm 155mm
A434-5 A446-5 5 litres 240mm 175mm
A434-6 A446-6 6 litres 280mm 175mm
A434-8 A446-8 8 litres 285mm 200mm
A434-10 A446-10 10 litres 295mm 220mm
A434-12 A446-12 12.5 litres 285mm 240mm
A434-15 A446-15 15 litres 285mm 270mm
304 Stainless Steel 316L Stainless Steel Nominal
! Multi purpose containers
! Crevice free interior
! Close fitting recessed lid with handle
! Flat bottom with chime ring to give added protection
! Complete with lid (toggle clamps  & ‘O’ ring are extra)
Handles
! MiniDrum - Swing handle
! Storage Container - Two sturdy handles fitted on patch plates
304 Stainless Steel 316 Stainless Steel Nominal Height Diameter
Part No. Part No. Volume
A454-20 A466-20 20 litres 387mm 270mm
A454-25 A466-25 25 litres 387mm 300mm
A454-30 A466-30 30 litres 455mm 300mm
A454-50 A466-50 50 litres 555mm 350mm
A454-75 A466-75 75 litres 620mm 400mm
A454-100 A466-100 100 litres 670mm 450mm
Mini-Pots
! Multi purpose small volume containers
! 316 stainless steel
! Crevice free interior
! Screw on lid
! Satin finish
! Water tight - no extra seal required
Part No. Volume Overall Height
Diameter
A426-25 25ml 38mm 45mm
A426-50 50ml 50mm 45mm
A426-100 100ml 50mm 71mm
A426-250 250ml 75mm 75mm
A426-500 500ml 100mm 75mm
A426-750 750ml 100mm 115mm
A426-1000 1000ml 100mm 155mm
Pellet Pots
! Multi purpose small volume containers
! 316 stainless steel
! Crevice free interior
! Screw on lid
! Satin finish
Part No. Volume Overall Height
Diameter
A056-7 7ml 16mm 41mm
Special Sizes on Request -
ask for details
Earthing Lugs
! Extra cost option for any stainless steel
sampler or item of dispensing ware
! Provides a convenient connection point for
earthing (grounding) wires
! Ideal when working with flammable
solvents or in ATEX rated environments
! Earthing lugs can only be welded to almost
any stainless steel device
Earthing lug
welded to the
handle of a
500ml
PharmaScoop
Part No. Description
LUG-1 Earthing Lug - 316L stainless steel.
Includes welding to device